STORGE | COMPACT VENTILATION BOX STG-VB
MARCH_2024_V 0.1
—
COMPACT
VENTILATION BOX
STG-VB
—
SOLD SEPARATELY. COMPATIBLE WITH ALL

AIRFLOW
(m³/h)
MAXIMUM
TOTAL STATIC
PRESSURE
MOTOR
ROTATION
SPEED (rpm)
MAXIMUM
NOISE LEVEL
(dBA)
MOTOR
POWER (W)
MAXIMUM
CURRENT (A)
STG-VB100EC 100 MM EC - VARIABLE
SPEED 1000 850 Pa 4100 69 170 1,3
STG-VB150EC 150 MM EC - VARIABLE
SPEED 1300 950 Pa 3200 69 165 1,1
STG-VB200EC 200 MM EC - VARIABLE
SPEED 1640 900 Pa 2800 69 162 1,2
STG-VB100AC 100 MM AC - FIXED SPEED 630 425 Pa 3000 61 80 0,4
STG-VB150AC 150 MM AC - FIXED SPEED 950 500 Pa 3000 68 139 0,5
STG-VB200AC 200 MM AC - FIXED SPEED 1640 900 Pa 3400 68 387 1,7
—
COMPACT VENTILATION BOX STG-VB
THE STG-VB COMPACT VENTILATION BOX BRINGS TOGETHER THE BEST IN
TERMS OF TECHNOLOGY, RELIABILITY, AND EFFICIENCY.